
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

GTS4 

1 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

52 

45 

34 

50 

11. 

77. 

11 

10 

21 

77 

20 

78 

07 

96 

Name 

Shawn Graham 

Dustin Mozader 

Bryan Curtis 

Team Purple Flyer 

Ken Rockwell 

Randy English 

Matt Mandino 

Michael Skelton 

Adam McMahan 

Chuck Taylor 

Collin Rinehart 

Garrett Edmunds 

Charley Williams 

David Wright 

Class 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS4 

Spec Iron 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

Diff 

2.475 

3.887 

11.413 

1 Lap 

1.370 

2.283 

3.470 

59.721 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:42.595 

1:45.017 

1:45.957 

1:45.969 

1:46.313 

1:53.347 

1:41.212 

1:44.181 

1:38.405 

1:38.536 

1:38.291 

1:38.462 

1:44.824 

1:45.736 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

911 

Ford Mustang 

Nissan 240sx 

Chevrolet Late Model Stock  CAR 

Chevrolet Late Model Stock Car 

Port City Monte Carlo 

Chevy Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Sponsor 

RVR Quality Services 

Hanksville Hot Rods\ Toyo 

Wahoo Racing 

MAC Autosport\ Ltd. 

www.arrs.us 

Baldwin Systems\ Cornered Clothing\ Clark's Metal and Speed\ Premium Auto Glass 

www.arrs.us 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  New Track Record (1:44.181) for Spec Iron by Michael Skelton. 

Printed: 9/25/2014 9:31:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

1.370 

Avg. Speed 

69.740 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.291 

Best Speed 

80.577 

Best Lap by 

20 - Collin Rinehart 

 

3rd Annual Prarie Dog Dodge 

Thunder AI/CMC/SU/GTS 4 

Race 3 

Race started at 11:17:55 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

9/21/2014 11:15 AM 


