

Thunder AI/CMC/SU/GTS 4

Race 3

Race started at 11:17:55

Sorted on Laps

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles

9/21/2014 11:15 AM

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Make Model	Sponsor
^ > wier	- T							
America								
1	52	Shawn Graham	American Iron	8		1:42.595	Chevrolet Camaro	
СМС								
1	45	Dustin Mozader	CMC	8		1:45.017	Chevrolet Camaro	
2	34	Bryan Curtis	CMC	8	2.475	1:45.957	Chevrolet camaro	
3	50	Team Purple Flyer	CMC	8	3.887	1:45.969	Chevy Camaro Z28	RVR Quality Services
4	11.	Ken Rockwell	CMC	8	11.413	1:46.313	Chevrolet Camaro Z28	Hanksville Hot Rods∖ Toyo
5	77.	Randy English	CMC	7	1 Lap	1:53.347	Chevrolet Camaro	Wahoo Racing
GTS4								
1	11	Matt Mandino	GTS4	8		1:41.212	911	
Spec Iro	on							
1	10	Michael Skelton	Spec Iron	8		1:44.181	Ford Mustang	
Super L	Jnlimited	1						
1	21	Adam McMahan	Super Unlimited	8		1:38.405	Nissan 240sx	MAC Autosport\ Ltd.
2	77	Chuck Taylor	Super Unlimited	8	1.370	1:38.536	Chevrolet Late Model Stock CAR	www.arrs.us
3	20	Collin Rinehart	Super Unlimited	8	2.283	1:38.291	Chevrolet Late Model Stock Car	Baldwin Systems\ Cornered Clothing
4	78	Garrett Edmunds	Super Unlimited	8	3.470	1:38.462	Port City Monte Carlo	
5	07	Charley Williams	Super Unlimited	8	59.721	1:44.824	Chevy Monte Carlo	
6	96	David Wright	Super Unlimited	1	7 Laps	1:45.736	Chevrolet Camaro	www.arrs.us

## Announcements

New Track Record (1:44.181) for Spec Iron by Michael Skelton.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
1.370	69.740	1:38.291	80.577	20 - Collin Rinehart		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 9/25/2014 9:31:23 AM